
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SEHORE
PAY BILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2024
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1 6292 JEEVAN VERMA PRINCIPAL 12 1 1 31 102800 0 51400 3600 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159600

2 16739 VISHVAMBHAR NATH MISHRA PGT (Hindi) 10 1 1 31 84900 0 42450 3600 1800 7641 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140391
3 15728 BHAVANA KHARE PGT (Phy) 10 1 1 31 82400 0 41200 3600 1800 7416 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136416
4 46377 BHARTI ARYA PGT (CS) 10 1 1 31 77700 0 38850 3600 1800 6993 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145260
5 30106 NEELAM CHOURE PGT (Eng.) 8 1 1 31 78800 0 39400 1800 900 7092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127992
6 9563 GITA SINGH PGT(Maths) 8 1 1 31 78800 0 39400 1800 900 7092 16548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144540
7 100011 NITIN KHARE PGT(Comm) 10 1 1 31 77700 0 38850 3600 1800 6993 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145260
8 9512 RACHNA GUPTA PGT(CHEM) 8 1 1 31 72100 0 36050 1800 900 6489 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132480
9 16718 S.R. NAMDEV PGT(ECO) 8 1 1 31 76500 0 38250 1800 900 6885 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124335

10 15974 SARLA RAJEEV SHARMA TGT (SKT) 8 1 1 31 86100 0 43050 1800 900 7749 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139599
11 15734 S C HURMADE TGT (SST) 10 1 1 31 84900 0 42450 3600 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132750
12 19823 SHWETA SINGH TGT (Hindi) 8 1 1 31 76500 0 38250 1800 900 6885 16065 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140400
13 51881 SMITA BHARTI TGT (ENG) 8 1 1 31 70000 0 35000 1800 900 6300 14700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128700
14 55804 CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHUKLA TGT ENG 8 1 1 31 70000 0 35000 1800 900 6300 14700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128700
15 9375 SUSHMA SAHU TGT (Bio) 8 1 1 31 68000 0 34000 1800 900 6120 14280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125100
16 30085 D.C.CHOURE TGT (Maths) 7 1 1 31 64100 0 32050 1800 900 5769 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104619
17 58416 JAYA BANDEL TGT (Maths) 7 1 1 31 56900 0 28450 1800 900 5121 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105120
18 54696 NARESH KUMAR SUMAN TGT (S.St) 7 1 1 31 60400 0 30200 1800 900 5436 12684 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111420
19 17570 ARCHANA SHRIVASTAVA LIBRARIAN 8 1 1 31 81200 0 40600 1800 900 7308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131808
20 15740 HOSALA RAO TGT (AE) 8 1 1 31 78800 0 39400 1800 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120900
21 56374 S. SUJIT TGT (P&HE) 8 1 1 31 72100 0 36050 1800 900 6489 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132480
22 48582 MUNMUN GOSWAMI TGT (WE) 7 1 1 31 62200 0 31100 1800 900 5598 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114660
23 6567 NIDHI SHRIVASTAVA HM 7 1 1 31 62200 0 31100 1800 900 5598 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101598
24 48667 PRITESH SAXENA PRT (M) 6 1 1 31 49000 0 24500 1800 900 4410 10290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90900
25 15715 VIDYA SINGH PRT 7 1 1 31 70000 0 35000 3600 1800 6300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116700
26 8973 ZAFIR UL HASAN PRT 7 1 1 31 53600 0 26800 1800 900 4824 11256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99180
27 73948 LALIT YADAV PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 21150 1800 900 0 8883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75033
28 78891 HEERAMANI PRT 6 1 1 31 39900 0 19950 1800 900 0 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70929
29 77770 KOMAL MEENA PRT 6 1 1 31 39900 0 19950 1800 900 3591 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74520
30 82604 PAYAL PRT 6 1 1 31 39900 0 19950 1800 900 3591 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74520
31 105604 KM RUCHI PRT 6 1 1 1 1142 0 571 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1953
32 105605 SHILPI KUMARI PRT 6 1 1 1 1142 0 571 58 29 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2040
33 105606 ARCHANA KUMARI PRT 6 1 1 1 1142 0 571 58 29 0 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2040

SUB TOTAL TS 2063126 0 1031563 66716 33358 153990 233190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3581943
34 60642 SARAS KUMAR SSA 4 1 1 31 25500 0 12750 1800 900 0 5355 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47005
35 17740 H. R. VERMA SS - LAB 4 1 1 31 42200 0 21100 1800 900 3798 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69798
36 15944 BABULAL JAISWAL SS 4 1 1 31 41000 0 20500 1800 900 3690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67890
37 15946 PRADEEP KAUSHAL SS 3 1 1 31 37200 0 18600 1800 900 3348 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61848

SUB TOTAL NTS 145900 0 72950 7200 3600 10836 5355 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 246541
G.TOTAL 2209026 0 1104513 73916 36958 164826 238545 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3828484
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1 6292 JEEVAN VERMA

2 16739 VISHVAMBHAR NATH MISHRA

3 15728 BHAVANA KHARE
4 46377 BHARTI ARYA
5 30106 NEELAM CHOURE
6 9563 GITA SINGH
7 100011 NITIN KHARE
8 9512 RACHNA GUPTA
9 16718 S.R. NAMDEV

10 15974 SARLA RAJEEV SHARMA
11 15734 S C HURMADE
12 19823 SHWETA SINGH
13 51881 SMITA BHARTI
14 55804 CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHUKLA
15 9375 SUSHMA SAHU
16 30085 D.C.CHOURE
17 58416 JAYA BANDEL
18 54696 NARESH KUMAR SUMAN
19 17570 ARCHANA SHRIVASTAVA
20 15740 HOSALA RAO
21 56374 S. SUJIT
22 48582 MUNMUN GOSWAMI
23 6567 NIDHI SHRIVASTAVA
24 48667 PRITESH SAXENA
25 15715 VIDYA SINGH
26 8973 ZAFIR UL HASAN
27 73948 LALIT YADAV
28 78891 HEERAMANI
29 77770 KOMAL MEENA
30 82604 PAYAL
31 105604 KM RUCHI
32 105605 SHILPI KUMARI
33 105606 ARCHANA KUMARI

SUB TOTAL
34 60642 SARAS KUMAR
35 17740 H. R. VERMA
36 15944 BABULAL JAISWAL
37 15946 PRADEEP KAUSHAL

SUB TOTAL
G.TOTAL
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24000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 880 40 0 0 0 75248 84352

15000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55268 85123
15000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40268 96148
15000 208 0 0 11655 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43240 102020
12500 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37768 90224
12000 208 0 0 11820 16548 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40636 103904
12500 208 0 0 11655 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40740 104520
10500 208 0 0 10815 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36724 95756
15000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22768 101567
15000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40268 99331
13000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 40 0 0 0 53968 78782
12000 208 0 0 11475 16065 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39808 100592
10000 208 0 0 10500 14700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35468 93232
10000 208 0 0 10500 14700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35468 93232
10000 208 0 0 10200 14280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34748 90352
10000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35268 69351
6000 208 0 0 8535 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26752 78368
7500 208 0 0 9060 12684 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29512 81908

14000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39268 92540
11000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 40 0 0 0 26968 93932
6000 208 0 0 10815 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32224 100256
6000 208 0 0 9330 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28660 86000
7000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17268 84330
5000 208 0 0 7350 10290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22908 67992

11500 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16768 99932
6000 208 0 0 8040 11256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25564 73616
2000 208 0 0 6345 8883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 40 0 0 0 18196 56837
2000 208 0 0 5985 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 40 0 0 0 17332 53597
2000 208 0 0 5985 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16632 57888
2000 208 0 0 5985 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16632 57888

0 208 0 0 171 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 440 40 0 0 0 1159 794 150 days not completed
0 208 0 0 171 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 440 40 0 0 0 1159 881 150 days not completed
0 208 0 0 171 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 440 40 0 0 0 1159 881 150 days not completed

299500 6864 0 0 166563 233190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2040 0 0 4840 320 0 0 0 1005817 2576126
0 208 0 0 3825 5355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 440 40 0 0 0 9898 37107
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 69768 Retiring on 31.5.24

2500 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17738 50152
2000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17238 44610
4500 624 0 0 3825 5355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 440 40 0 0 0 44904 201637

304000 7488 0 0 170388 238545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2160 0 0 5280 360 0 0 0 1050721 2777763
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